
 
 

Student Meal Drop Off Routes 

V3_12/9/2020 -- 1 
 

Deliveries will be made on Monday/Wednesday/Fridays. If there is not a stop close to you and you need 

food, please call (201) 630-4700 or email bus@BelovedCCS.org. 

Route Stop Location Time 
Route 19 

19 1940 Monmouth Street @ Montgomery Street 3:39 

19 1950 Erie Street @ Bay Street 3:42 

19 1960 Erie Street @ 10th Street 3:46 

19 1970 River Dr S @ Newport Pkwy 3:51 

19 1980 Jersey Avenue @ 18th Street 3:57 

19 1985 Palisade Ave @ Jefferson Street 4:00 

19 1990 Palisade Ave @ Franklin Street 4:03 

18 1890 Summit Ave @ Carlton Ave 4:01 

18 1880 Summit Ave @  St Paul's Ave 3:56 

18 1860 Summit Ave @ Mercer Street 3:38 

18 1850 Summit Ave @ Clifton Place 3:33     

Route 16 

16 1610 Merritt Street @ Garden Terrace 3:15 

16 1620 Ocean Ave @ Neptune Ave 3:19 

16 1630 Ocean Ave @ Linden Ave 3:25 

16 1640 Ocean Ave @ Sheffield Ave 3:28 

16 1650 Ocean Ave @ Warner Ave 3:33 

16 1660 Ocean Ave @ Armstrong Ave 3:36 

16 1670 Ocean Avenue @ Dwight Street 3:40 

16 1680 Ocean Avenue @ Wegman Pkwy 3:44 

16 1690 Ocean Ave @ Wilkinson Ave 3:46 

16 1695 Claremont Avenue @ Arlington Avenue 3:49 

16 1697 Ocean Avenue @ Forest Ave 3:52 

16 1925 Bramhall Ave @ Grand Street 3:26 

16 1930 Grand Street @ Communipaw Avenue 3:28 

16 1935 Pacific Ave @ Maple Street 3:32     

Route 14 

14 1440 Society Hill Drive @ Cottonwood Road 3:28 

14 1450 Robinson Drive @ Lyon Court 3:30 

14 1430 Danforth Ave @ West Side Ave 3:25 

14 1420 Sycamore Road @ Suburbia Drive 3:16 

mailto:bus@BelovedCCS.org


 
 

Student Meal Drop Off Routes 

V3_12/9/2020 -- 2 
 

14 1410 Delmar @ Country Village Road 3:15 

14 1510 JFK @ Gates 3:15 

14 1520 JFK @ Danforth 3:20 

14 1530 JFK @ Van Nostrand 3:27 

14 1540 JFK @ Fulton Ave 3:32 

14 1550 JFk @ Stegman Street 3:37 

14 1560 Bergen Ave @ Bayview Ave 3:43 

14 1570 Bergen Ave @ Myrtle Ave 3:47 

14 1580 Bergen Ave @ Orient Ave 3:53 

14 1920 Virginia Ave @ Bergen 3:19 

14 1820 JFK @ Clendenny 3:20 

14 1830 JFK @ Harrison Ave 3:24     

Route 17 

17 1810 Ege Avenue @ West Side Avenue 3:15 

17 1910 West Side @ Grant Ave 3:15 

17 1460 Mallory Ave @ Pollack Ave 3:37 

17 1470 Mallory Ave @ Clarke Ave 3:43 

17 1480 Mallory Ave @ Virginia Ave 3:48 

17 1703 Mallory @ Williams Avenue 3:15 

17 1705 Mallory Ave @ Clendenney Ave 3:17 

17 1707 Mallory @ Roosevelt 3:20 

17 1710 Duncan Ave @ Marcy Place 3:26 

17 1720 Duncan Ave @ Olean Ave 3:29 

17 1725 West Side Avenue @ Fairmount Ave 3:31 

17 1730 West Side Ave @ Glenwood Ave 3:34 

17 1870 JFK @ Sip Ave 3:46 

17 1740 West Side Avenue @ Sip 3:37 

17 1750 Emerson Ave @ Logan Ave 3:40 

17 1760 Broadway @ Van Wagenen Ave 3:44 

17 1770 Tonnelle @ St Pauls Avenue 3:49 

17 1780 JFK @ Cliff Street 3:54 

17 1790 JFK @ Thorne Street 3:59 

17 1795 JFK @ Leonard Street 4:06 

 


